The Palms RV Resort
Important Contact Information


Security
	Phone: 928.502.0969
Email: Security@yumapalmsrvresort.com

LOA Office
Phone: 928.341.4646
Email: LOA@yumapalmsrvresort.com

Bill Evans, General Manager  
	Phone: 928.341.4646
	Email: Billevans@yumapalmsrvresort.com	

Mici Schultz
	Phone: 928.341.4646
	Email: mici.schultz@yumapalmsrvresort.com

Activities Office
	Phone: 928.341.4646
	Email: Activities@yumapalmsrvresort.com

Board of Directors				BOD@yumapalmsrvresort.com

Board of Directors’ Committees:
Business and Finance Committee	Finance.Committee@yumapalmsrvresort.com
Community Relations Committee	CommunityRelations.Committee@yumapalmsrvresort.com
Facilities Committee			Facilities.Committee@yumapalmsrvresort.com
Safety and Security Committee		SafetyAndSecurity.Committee@yumapalmsrvresort.com
Social Committee			Social.Committee@yumapalmsrvresort.com

Elections					elections@yumapalmsrvresort.com

Mailroom					mailroom@yumapalmsrvresort.com

Poco Locos					pocoloco@yumapalmsrvresort.com
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